For prices please contact our sales office
Tel: 01223 862230  Fax: 01223 440246  Web: www.informuk.co.uk  Email: general@informuk.co.uk
20
Code Size
mm
SPFS12 Polyfoam Sheet 12 x 2000 x 1600
SPFS20 Polyfoam Sheet 20 x 2000 x 1600
SPFS25 Polyfoam Sheet 25 x 2000 x 1600

BG Barrel/Gun Each
TLC Tool Cleaner 2.5 Ltrs
PUP Primer P 1 Ltr
Supplied in foil containers for use with a Barrel Gun.
Available in Black, Grey or White. DWI approved
Foam Backer Rod
Foam Backer Rod is a closed-cell
cylindrical polyethylene cord for use as
a back-up material for joint sealants. It
is easily compressible with high
recoverability and the cell structure
also ensures that the material is non-
absorbant.
Code Item Pack Size
(dia. in mm) (meters per box)
SFBR10 10 1100
SFBR12 12 900
SFBR15 15 500
SFBR20 20 300
SFBR25 25 200
SFBR30 30 150
SFBR40 40 80
SFBR50 50 50
Hot Pour Sealant
A hot poured Rubber Bitumen Joint
Sealant manufactured from a blend of
special bitumens, crumb rubber, SBS